
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2021
BOSQUE DOS TRIBUNAIS 23.10.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Rayane Batista Da Silva
OUTROS
Course : INICIANTE
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:20:57,039 (9'07"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Helena Miguez Dias Da Silva Braga 0:20:52,246
3. Wesley De Souza Silva 0:21:08,449

1. 31 00:01:00 93m 10'45"/km
2. 32 00:01:29 00:02:29 116m 12'47"/km
3. 36 00:02:37 00:05:06 369m 7'05"/km
4. 34 00:01:09 00:06:15 132m 8'43"/km
5. 38 00:01:21 00:07:36 153m 8'49"/km
6. 40 00:02:08 00:09:44 232m 9'12"/km
7. 42 00:02:31 00:12:15 284m 8'52"/km
8. 41 00:02:19 00:14:34 307m 7'33"/km
9. 45 00:04:23 00:18:57 421m 10'25"/km

10. 48 00:01:31 00:20:28 155m 9'47"/km
11. 999 00:00:29 00:20:57 18m 26'51"/km
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